RFB 4317 Broadway Wastewater Treatment Plant Demolition, E12159

ID: RFB 4317

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	American Abat Total		Camacho Dem Total		J.R.Ramon & STotal	
Base Bid									
Dase Did									
Part A - Gen	era								
A1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$78,995.00	\$78,995.00	\$134,233.30	\$134,233.30	\$170,474.82	\$170,474.82
A2	Bonds and	AL	1	\$105,327.00	\$105,327.00	\$56,848.00	\$56,848.00	\$66,852.87	\$66,852.87
A3	SWPPP-Silt	LF	2,130	\$4.72	\$10,053.60	\$4.70	\$10,011.00	\$3.85	\$8,200.50
A4	SWPPP -	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
A5	Construction	LF	1,600	\$4.55	\$7,280.00	\$6.25	\$10,000.00	\$6.02	\$9,632.00
Sub Totals					\$208,155.60		\$214,592.30		\$257,460.19
		_							
Part B - Site									
B1	Demolish	CY	31,250	\$13.08	\$408,750.00	\$16.00	\$500,000.00	\$27.87	\$870,937.50
B2	Building	CY	11,110	\$11.63	\$129,209.30	\$29.00	\$322,190.00	\$36.35	\$403,848.50
B3	Clarifer/Basin	CY	17,810	\$15.95	\$284,069.50	\$14.60	\$260,026.00	\$16.88	\$300,632.80
B4	Abandon &	EA	15	\$3,206.00	\$48,090.00	\$5,160.00	\$77,400.00	\$8,266.67	\$124,000.05
B5	Abandon &	LF	7,500	\$1.20	\$9,000.00	\$81.60	\$612,000.00	\$81.49	\$611,175.00
B6	Remove and	LF	2,500	\$8.90	\$22,250.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$24.47	\$61,175.00
B7	Sidewalk	SY	1,200	\$38.16	\$45,792.00	\$26.60	\$31,920.00	\$8.60	\$10,320.00
B8	Asphalt	SY	3,600	\$16.11	\$57,996.00	\$13.15	\$47,340.00	\$2.48	\$8,928.00
B9	Backfill	CY	35,780	\$34.20	\$1,223,676.00	\$18.00	\$644,040.00	\$21.29	\$761,756.20
B10	Hazardous	LS	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Sub Totals					\$2,348,832.80		\$2,687,416.00		\$3,162,773.05
		_							
Part C - Allov				_ ,			.	*	.
C1	Allowance for	AL	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Sub Totals					\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00
Grand Total					\$2.706.089.40		\$3 052 009 20		¢2 570 222 24
Grand Total					\$2,706,988.40		\$3,052,008.30		\$3,570,233.24